Jason W. Weeks
Princinal

Aug. 21 (Thurs)
Aug. 29 (Fri)
Sept. 5 (Fri)
Sept. 12 (Fri)
Sept. 19 (Fri)
Sept. 25 (Thurs)
Oct. 3 (Fri)
Oct. 10 (Fri)
Oct. 17 (Fri)
Oct. 24 (Fri)
Oct. 31(Fri)

Nov. 7 (Fri)

Sept. 4 (Thurs)
Sept. 18 (Thurs)
Sept. 23 (Tues)

Sept. 29 (Mon)

Oct. 16 (Thurs)
Oct. 23 (Thurs)
Oct. 30 (Thurs)

*#* District Game

Head Coach:
Assistant Coaches:

675 Gulf Breeze Parkway Gulf Breeze, FL 32561

2014 Football Schedules

Dolphin Fall Kick-off Classic (vs Tate High)

Washington High

Ft. Walton Beach High
Choctawhatchee High

OPEN

Bay High **

Rutherford High **

Mosley High **

West Florida High ** (HHomecoming)
Pensacola Catholic High *#

LR. Arnold High **

Navarre High
Junior Varsity

Ft. Walton Beach High
Walton High
Choctawhatchee High
Tate High

West Florida High
Pensacola Catholic High
Navarre High

Bold type denotes Home game

Chris Nemith

Home
Away
Home

Home

Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home

Away

Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home

Mark A. Kostic

' Athletic Director

(850) 916-4106 FAX (850) 916-4109

7:00

7:30

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:30

7:00

7:30

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:30
6:00
6:00
6:00

Sean Tomey, Mike Spencer, Kevin Kent, Keith Curington, Harry Heatley, Jon
Cook, Andrew French, Allen Busby, Douglas Godwin, Seth Luttrell and

Jim Meredeth



Jason W, Weeks

Principal

Aug. 28 (Thurs)
Sept. 2 (Tues)
Sepf. 4 (Thurs)
Sept. 8 (Mon)
Sept. 11 (Thur)
Sept. 15 (Mon)
Sept. 18 (Thurs)
Sept. 22 (Mon)
Sept. 25 (Thurs)
Sept. 30 (Tues)
Oct. 2 (Thurs)
Oct. 6 (Mon)

Oct. 9 (Thurs)

Oct. 14 (Tues)

Oct. 21 (Tues)

Nov. 4-5 (Tues-Wed)

Boys Coach:

675 Gulf Breeze Parkway Gulf Breeze, FI. 32561

2014 Boys Golf Schedule

Navarre

Pace, Milton

Catholic

Byron Nathan Classic
Catholic, Pace, Milton
Choctaw, Ft. Walton Beach
Miracle Strip Golf Classic
FCA Golf Classic

Catholic, Pace, Milton
Catholic

Pace, Catholic

Santa Rosa County Champtonship

West Florida High

District 1-2A Boys Golf Championship
Region 1-2A Boys Golf Championship

State 2A Boys Golf Championship

Adam Smith

(850) 916-4106 FAX (850) 916-4109

Mark A. Kostic
Athletic Director

Tiger Point 3:30
Tiger Point 3:30
Tiger Point 3:30
Stonebrook 9:00am
Scenic Hills 3:30
Tiger Point 3:30
Pines Course 8:30am
AC Read 8:00am
Scenic Hills 3:30
Tiger Point 3:30
Stonebrook 3:30
Hidden Creck 12:00pm
Tiger Point 3:30
Marcus Pointe 8:00am
Bay Point Resort 8:00am
Mission Inn Resort  7:00am
(Las Colinas)



Jason W. Weeks
Princinal

Sept. 4 (Thurs)
Sept. 9 (Tues)
Sept. 11(Thurs)
Sept. 17 (Wed)
Sept. 23 (Tues)
Sept. 30 (Tues)
Oct. 2 (Thurs)
Oct. 7 (Tues)
Oct. 8 (Wed)
Oct. 14-15 (Tues-Wed)
Oct. 21 (Tues)

Oct. 28-29 (Tues-Wed)

Girls Coach:

675 Guif Breeze Parkway Gulf Breeze, FL 32561

2014 Lady Dolphin Golf Schedule

Navarre High

Navarre High

Milton and Navarre High
2014 Miracle Strip Girls Golf Classic

2014 FCA Girls Golf Invitational

Pensacola Catholic High
Milton High
Navarre High

Milton and Tate High

District 1-2A Girls Golf Championships
Region 1-2A Girls Golf Championships

State 2A Girls Golf Championships

Dawn Hundley

Mark A, Kostic
Athletic Director

(850) 916-4106 FAX (850) 016-4109

Hidden Creek 3:30

Hidden Creek 3:30

Tiger Point-East 3:30

FWB “Pines”  8:00am
AC Read 8:00am
Tiger Point-Fast 3:30
Tiger Point-East  3:30
Hidden Creek 3:30
Tanglewood 3:30
Tanglewood 8:00am

Panama City 8:00am

Howie-in-the-Hills  7:00am



Jason W. Weeks 4

Princinal

Date

Aug. 23 (Sat)
Aug. 26 (Tues)
Aug. 28 (Thurs)
Sept. 2 (Tues)
Sept. 4 (Thurs)
Sept. 6 (Sat)
Sept. 9 (Tues)
Sept.10 (Wed)
Sept.12-13 (Fri-Sat)
Sept.13 (Sat)
Sept.17 (Wed)
Sept.23 (Tues)
Sept.24 (Wed)
Sept.25 (Thurs)
Sept.29 (Mon)
Sept.30 (Tues)
Oct. 2 (Thurs)
Oct. 4 (Sat)
Oct. 6 (Mon)
Oct. 9 (Thurs)
Oct. 11 (Sat)
Oct. 13 (Mon)
Oct. 14 (Tues)
Oct. 15 (Wed)
Oct. 20 (Mon)
Oct. 21 (Tues)
Oct. 23 (Thurs)
Oct. 29 (Wed)
Nov. 4 (Tues)
Nov. 8 (Sat)

Nov. 11-15 (Tues-Sat)

*a% - District Game
Coaches:

675 Gulf Breeze Parkwa

Mark A, Kostic
Athletic Director

Gulf Breeze, FL 32561  (850) 96-4106 FAX (850) 916-4109

2014 Lady Dolphin Volleyball Schedule

Opponent Site 9th JV  Varsity
Leon High Pre-Season Classic Away {(3:30/5:00)
Navarre High Home 4:00 5:00 6:00
Bay High *** Home 5:00 6:00
Pace High Away 4:00 5:00 6:00
Choctawhatchee High *#* Home 4:00 5:00 6:00
Rutherford High *** Away 11:00 12:00 1:00
Arnold High *** Away 4:00 5:00 6:00
Navarre High Away 4:30 530 6:30
Battle of the Borders Tourney Away TBD
Tate High 9™ Grade Tourney Away TBA

Mosley High *** Away 4:60 5:.00 6:00
Pensacola Catholic High Home 4:00 5:00 6:00
Pace High Home 4:00 5:00 6:00
Choctawhatchee High *** Away 4:00 3:00 6:00
Ft. Walton Beach High Away 5:00 6:00
Rutherford High *** Home 5:00 6:00
Arnold High *** Home 5:00 6:00
Mosley High *** Home 1:00
Milton High Home 4:00 5:00 6:00
Bay High *** Away 5:00  6:00
Tate High JV Tourney Away TBA

Pine Forest High Home 4:00 5:00 6:00
Ft. Walton Beach High Home 5:00 6:00
Pensacola Catholic High Away 400 5:00 6:00
District 1-5A Quarter-Finals Home 4:30/6:30
District 1-5A Semi-Finals Home 4:30/6:30
District 1-5A Finals Home 6:00
Region 1-5A Quarter-Finals TBA 7:00
Region 1-5A Semi-Finals TBA 7:00
Region 1-5A Finals TBA 2:00
State SA Semi-Finals/Finals Kissimmee TBA

Bold type — Home Game
Christina Marcilliat, Waynn Sellers, Ryan Davenport and Nathan Sellers




Jason W, Weeks
Prineinal

Aug. 30 (Sat)

Sept. 2 (Tues)

Sept. 6 (Sat)

Sept. 20 (Sat)

Sept. 27 (Sat)

Oct. 4 (Sat)

Oct. 18 (Sat)

Oct, 23 (Thurs)

Nov. 1 (Sat)

Nov. 8 (Sat)

Nov. 15 (Sat)

Girls Coach:
Boys Coach:

675 Gulf Breeze Parkway Gulf Breeze, FL. 32561

(850) 916-4166 FAX (850) 916-4109

2014 Dolphin Cross Country Schedule

Argonaut 5K Run

Navarre High

Wildcat Invitational

JD Mac Invitational

Gulf Coast Stampede Invitational

Blackcat Invitational

Jaguar Series Invitational

Esca-Rosa Invitational

District 1-3A Boys/Girls Championships

Region 1-3A Boys/Girls Championships

State 3A Boys/Girls Championship

JoAnna Johnson
James Fox

UWF

GBHS

Equestrian Center

Jay High

Equestrian Center

Miiton High

West Florida High

Milton High

East Milton Recreation

Chiles HS

Apalachee Region Park

Mark A. Kostic
Athletic Director

8:00am

4:30

8:00am

8:00am

8:00am

8:00am

4:30

8:00am

8:00am

8:00am

8:00am




Mark A. Kostic

Jason W. Weeks
. Athletic Director

Principal

GULF BREEZE HIGH SCHOOL
2014 Dolphin Swim Schedule

Aug. 26 (Tues) Navarre and Pace High YMCA(Navarre) 4:00
Sept. 8 (Mon) Escambia County Quad Meet Washington TBD
Sept. 11 (Thurs) Choctawhatchee High YMCA (FWB) 4:00
Sept. 18 (Thurs) Pace and Navarre High YMCA(Navarre) 4:00
Sept. 27 (Sat) GBH/Optimist Swim Classic Club H 9:00am
Oct. 4 (Sat) Northwest Florida Invitational Washington 8:00am
Oct. 16 (Thars) Santa Rosa County Championships Club II 4:30
Oct. 31 (Fri) District 1-2A Swim Championships TBD 9:00am
Nov 7 (Fri) Region 1-2A Swim Championships TBD 9:00am
Nov. 14 (Fri) State 2A Swim Championships Stuart 9:00am

Boys and Girls Coach: Katharine Edwards (edwardsk(@santarosa.k12.1l.us)




